
Appendix A - Statement of Remuneration and Expenses

Council
Mayor Bill Steele 43,655.30    10,906.90    54,562.20    1,411.48      2,520.00      661.42         4,592.90      59,155.10    
Councillor Mark Bagu 11,488.62    7,760.20      19,248.82    45.79-           78.00           32.21           19,281.03    
Councillor Eric Beauregard 11,488.62    3,555.24      15,043.86    814.08         78.00           892.08         15,935.94    
Councillor Ron Bodner 11,488.62    6,640.38      18,129.00    78.00           78.00           18,207.00    
Councillor Gary Bruno 11,488.62    6,719.16      18,207.78    691.97         78.00           769.97         18,977.75    
Councillor Frank Danch 11,488.62    7,760.20      19,248.82    78.00           78.00           19,326.82    
Councillor Angie Desmarais 11,488.62    7,760.20      19,248.82    610.56         78.00           688.56         19,937.38    
Councillor Donna Kalailieff 11,488.62    7,760.20      19,248.82    45.79-           78.00           32.21           19,281.03    
Councillor Harry Wells 11,488.62    7,760.20      19,248.82    78.00           78.00           19,326.82    

Committee of Adjustment
Councillor Eric Beauregard 900.00         150.00         1,050.00      1,050.00      
Councillor Gary Bruno 900.00         150.00         1,050.00      1,050.00      
Councillor Angie Desmarais 900.00         150.00         1,050.00      1,050.00      
Councillor Donna Kalailieff 750.00         150.00         900.00         900.00         
Dan O'Hara 960.00         150.00         78.00           1,188.00      1,188.00      

Notice to Muzzle Appeal Committee
Councillor Mark Bagu 45.00           45.00           45.00           
Councillor Eric Beauregard 45.00           45.00           45.00           
Councillor Frank Danch 45.00           45.00           45.00           
Councillor Angie Desmarais 45.00           45.00           45.00           

Property Standards Committee
Councillor Angie Desmarais 60.00           60.00           60.00           
Councillor Donna Kalailieff 60.00           60.00           60.00           
Councillor Harry Wells 60.00           60.00           60.00           
Tim Hoyle 60.00           60.00           60.00           

TOTALS 135,564.26  66,622.68    202,186.94  4,830.00      750.00         3,436.51      2,520.00      1,363.42      12,899.93    215,086.87  

  * Per Diem - for additional meetings (out of town business)
  ** Conference Expenses - see Detail of Conference Expenses 2021

Statement of Remuneration and Expenses 2021
City Of Port Colborne

Payroll 
Remuneration

Fringe
Benefits

TOTAL Remuneration
Membership/

Training
Conference
Expenses**

Mileage
Mobile

Services
TOTAL

GRAND
TOTAL


